Page 1 of 6  (Rev. 1)  Oct 2013
OSRAM SubstiTUBE
®
Trio 2
Datasheet
Technical Data
Product Color
Color

 This lamp is designed for general lighting service (excluding e.g. explosive atmospheres).
Page 6 of 6  (Rev. 1)  Oct 2013
OSRAM Ordering guide
Product name Light color IC EAN 10 (Single Unit) S-Unit
ST8-HT2-075-865 Cool Daylight/ 6500K AA707200055 4052899137318
25 x 1
ST8-HT2-075-840 Cool White/ 4000K AA707210055 4052899137295
ST8-HT2-065-830 Warm White/ 3000K AA707220055 4052899137271
ST8-HT4-140-865 Cool Daylight/ 6500K AA685700055 4052899137370
ST8-HT4-140-840 Cool White/ 4000K AA685710055 4052899137356
ST8-HT4-150-830 Warm White/ 3000K AA685720055 4052899137332
ST8-HT4-170-865 Cool Daylight/ 6500K AA707260055 4052899137431
ST8-HT4-170-840 Cool White/ 4000K AA707270055 4052899137417
ST8-HT4-150-830 Warm White/ 3000K AA707280055 4052899137394
ST8-HT4-220-865 Cool Daylight/ 6500K AA707290055
4052899172425
ST8-HT4-220-840 Cool White/ 4000K AA707300055 4052899172401
ST8-HT4-200-830 Warm White/ 3000K AA707310055 4052899172388
SALES & TECHNICAL SUPPORT
OSRAM Asia Pacific
16
th